Ukiyo Yukari AWARE™ XL Deluxe Beach Towel 100x180cm

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THIS ULTIMATE LUXURIOUS BATH TOWEL IS THE ONLY ONE
YOU WANT TO TAKE WITH YOU TO THE BEACH. ITS SOFT AND
ABSORBENT TEXTURE PROVIDES ULTIMATE COMFORT WHILE
MINIMIZING YOUR ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT. MADE WITH 50%
RECYCLED COTTON. WITH AWARE™ TRACER THAT VALIDATES
THE GENUINE USE OF RECYCLED COTTON. 2% OF PROCEEDS
OF EACH IMPACT PRODUCT SOLD WILL BE DONATED TO
WATER.ORG. MACHINE WASHABLE. MADE IN PORTUGAL. SIZE
180X100CM.
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SOCIAL AUDITS

Ukiyo

Recycled cotton

Cotton

anthracite

19-4203 TCX

Embroidery

900

906

Polybag and bulk

4X34X50

50X40X60

16

6302600090

PRT

9.66

Home & Living

Bathroom textiles

Water.org

SMETA



