Ukiyo Yukari AWARE $^{\text{TM}}$ XL Deluxe Beach Towel 100x180cm



THIS ULTIMATE LUXURIOUS BATH TOWEL IS THE ONLY ONE YOU WANT TO TAKE WITH YOU TO THE BEACH. ITS SOFT AND ABSORBENT TEXTURE PROVIDES ULTIMATE COMFORT WHILE MINIMIZING YOUR ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT. MADE WITH 50% RECYCLED COTTON. WITH AWARETM TRACER THAT VALIDATES THE GENUINE USE OF RECYCLED COTTON. 2% OF PROCEEDS OF EACH IMPACT PRODUCT SOLD WILL BE DONATED TO WATER.ORG. MACHINE WASHABLE. MADE IN PORTUGAL. SIZE 180X100CM.

BRAND	Ukiyo
MATERIAL	Recycled cotton
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Cotton
MAIN COLOUR	anthracite
PMS MAIN COLOUR	19-4203 TCX
PRINT METHOD	Embroidery
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	900
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	906
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	4X34X50
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	50X40X60
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	16
INTRACODE	6302600090
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	PRT
TOTAL CO2(KG)	9.66
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Bathroom textiles
CHARITY	Water.org
SOCIAL AUDITS	SMETA